F E A T U R E S
Ceramics bowl width (mm): 390
Length between the centers of bolts holes (mm): 310
Length from the centers of the bolts holes to the front of the bowl (mm):
420
Shape: Round
Suitable for: Toilet
K H R O M A
Tank-front backrest
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 455 mm
Width 392 mm
Height 47 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
F 3 T P a s s i o n  R e d
T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S
R E F :  A 8 0 1 6 5 A F 3 T
1/2© Copyright 2026, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 25-05-2026 | https://www.eg.roca.com/products/tank-front-backrest-
80165A...?sku=A80165AF3T
B O U G H T  T O G E T H E R  F R E Q U E N T L Y
Dual flush 6/3L WC cistern
3 4 1 6 5 0 . . 0
R E F :  A 8 0 1 6 5 A F 3 T
2/2© Copyright 2026, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 25-05-2026 | https://www.eg.roca.com/products/tank-front-backrest-
80165A...?sku=A80165AF3T
Khroma
Red, black, blue and white.
Whether you are passionate and
vibrant, or deep and stylish, fresh
and modern, or in love with light
and clarity… there’s an option for
you._x000D_
Say hi to the colorful world of
Khroma. Color up your life.
I N S T A L L A T I O N  A N D  U S E R  M A N U A L S
I n s t a l l a t i o n  H a n d b o o k
R E F :  A 8 0 1 6 5 A F 3 T
3/2© Copyright 2026, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 25-05-2026 | https://www.eg.roca.com/products/tank-front-backrest-
80165A...?sku=A80165AF3T